SAMPLE - Private Event Order - 30 Guests

Owl & Elm Village Pub
365 Main Street
Yarmouth, ME 04096

Item Price
Hors d'oeuvre Platter

Plated Steak Dinner

Marinated NY Strip
Chorizo Mashed Potato Croquette

Charred Broccolini
Plated Dessert

Drink Tickets (Beer & Wine)

$100

$40

$10

$10

Quantity
2
30
30
60
Subtotal

Maine Food & Bev Tax
Room Fee
Gratuity

Total

$200

$1,200

$300

$600

$2,300

$184

$1,200

$770

$4,454



