SAMPLE - Private Event Order - 30 Guests

Owl & Elm Village Pub 365 Main Street Yarmouth, ME 04096



Item	Price Quantity	Total
Hors d'oeuvre Platter	\$100	2 \$200
Plated Steak Dinner	\$40	30 \$1,200
Marinated NY Strip		
Chorizo Mashed Potato Croquetto	е	
Charred Broccolini		
Plated Dessert	\$10	30 \$300
Drink Tickets (Beer & Wine)	\$10	60 \$600
	Subtotal	\$2,300
Maine Food & Bev Tax		d & Bev Tax \$184
	Room Fee	\$1,200
	Gratuity	\$770
	Total	\$4,454